31
haze, fog m
achines &
 fluids
order code. JEMHAZ100
The Jem K1 Hazer is Martin’s top-of-the-line hazer for high
performance applications where a high level of reliability
and easy serviceability is required. Feature-rich and of solid

Includes safety eyelet.
Mirror Ball Motor Heavy Duty
order code. ADJMIR020
Suitable for mirror balls up to 40kg.
Includes safety eyelet.
Mirror Ball Motor Extreme
What other effect has survived the test of time as well
as the fabulous mirror ball? Still as popular as ever,
today's mirror balls are used in all the usual
applications such as dance halls, nightclubs and tours.
The advent of moving lights has given longer life to the
mirror ball and today we offer many sizes.
Our heavy duty motors and balls feature extra safety
devices such as safety wire couplings. Remember to
use the appropriate recommended motor for each size
ball and always take extra care when installing mirror
balls above people's heads.
ADJMIR200 Mirror Ball 200mm (8”)
ADJMIR300 Mirror Ball 300mm (12”)
ADJMIR400 Mirror Ball 400mm (16”)
ADJMIR500 Mirror Ball 500mm (20”)
ADJMIR600 Mirror Ball 600mm (24”)
ADJMIR750 Mirror Ball 750mm (30”)
Mirror Balls
CABLE ROLLS
TMBCAB015 Pro Cable Multicore 1.5mm x 18 (per metre)
TMBCAB025 Pro Cable Multicore 2.5mm x 18 (per metre)
1.5MM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
TMBCAB050 KC Break Out w/bare ends 1.5mm Header
TMBCAB051 KC Break In w/bare ends 1.5mm Tail
TMBCAB105 Pro Cable Multicore 5m 6 circuit Assembled 1.5mm
TMBCAB110 Pro Cable Multicore 10m 6 circuit Assembled 1.5mm
TMBCAB120 Pro Cable Multicore 20m 6 circuit Assembled 1.5mm
TMBCAB130 Pro Cable Multicore 30m 6 circuit Assembled 1.5mm
TMBCAB150 Pro Cable Multicore 50m 6 circuit Assembled 1.5mm
2.5MM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
TMBCAB060 KC Break Out w/bare ends 2.5mm Header
TMBCAB061 KC Break In w/bare ends 2.5mm Tail
TMBCAB205 Pro Cable Multicore 5m 6 circuit Assembled 2.5mm
TMBCAB210 Pro Cable Multicore 10m 6 circuit Assembled 2.5mm
TMBCAB220 Pro Cable Multicore 20m 6 circuit Assembled 2.5mm
TMBCAB230 Pro Cable Multicore 30m 6 circuit Assembled 2.5mm
TMBCAB250 Pro Cable Multicore 50m 6 circuit Assembled 2.5mm
KC 19 PIN CONNECTORS
KUPCON010 Female KC Connector 19 Pin
KUPCON015 Male KC Connector 19 Pin
KUPCON020 Panel Mount Female KC Connector 19 Pin

> Extended Height 285cm, 5kg
> Ideal for PARs
order code. KUPRIG110
Large Safety Wire (45Kg SWL)
order code. KUPRIG205 Black
KUPRIG206 Silver
Follow Spot Stand
order code. KUPRIG300 Stand
KUPRIG305 Spigot
order code. KUPRIG210
This all purpose stand is made of steel and finished in a
black powder coat. Ready for the road, it comes complete
with a T bar with bolts and extends to a height of 280cm.
Economy Stand
order code. KUPBAR040 4 way + 2 spare circuits
KUPBAR060 6 way spaced
Kupo Par Bars offer a convenient and efficient
way of distributing power.
ParBars
lig
ht
in
g
sta
nd
s
&
 ri
gg
in
g
34
Small Safety Wires
order code. KUPRIG100
Plastic Coated (15Kg SWL)
> High Quality Chrome Plated
> High Performance, 2 Section Lift
> “Lazy Leg” Levelling System
> 40kg Weight Rating
> 147cm Extended Height, 9kg
> Use in addition with the Followspot Spigot
Clamps
An essential component for any lighting item is
the clamp by which to hang it onto a truss or
pipe. Our professional series of clamps is the
industry's most exhaustive and we have a
design for any occasion. Kupo clamps are
made to exacting standards and regarded as
the first choice by many of Australia's leading
touring and installation companies.
2" Hook Clamp
order code. KUPRIG050 Black
KUPRIG051 Silver
Includes nut and bolt.
Single Coupler 500kg
order code. KUPRIG010
Slim Coupler 300kg
order code. KUPRIG005
Eye Ring Coupler 350kg
order code. KUPRIG030
Plastic Clamp
order code. KUPRIG060
Double Coupler 500kg
order code. KUPRIG020
200kg Vertical
60kg Horizontal
order code. KUPRIG025
The Trigger Clamp in a new design to make rigging heavy fixtures
easy. The feature of this clamp is that it latches to the lighting bar
safely. Once the clamp is on the bar you are able to lock off the
clamp with minimal effort. The clamp is made of 6061 T6 high -
strength aluminium extrusion. Your fixture mounts with an M12 bolt
and lock nut supplied as standard. The double levels countersunk
for M12 or M10 hex head bolts so when tightening the nylock nut
the bolt will not turn.
Trigger Clamp
Spigot Coupler 500kg
order code. KUPRIG040
Follow Spot Spigot
order code. KUPRIG305
35mm Clamp
order code. KUPRIG007
50mm Clamp 100kg
order code. KUPRIG006
Trigger Clamp 'T' Handle
order code. KUPRIG026
2 inch Pipe Barrel Joiner
order code. KUPRIG080
500mm Arm Coupler
order code. KUPRIG090
35
clam
ps &
 couplers
PAR 36 BlinderLamp PAR 64 Lamp
PAR 36 120V 650W DWE
order code. LAMPAR362
PAR 64 240V 500W MFL
order code. LAMPAR647
For a competitive price on all lamps listed above contact your local PRO SHOP representative. All specifications quoted direct from manufacturers data. E+OE.
PAR 56 Lamp
PAR 56 240V 300W MFL
order code. LAMPAR569la
m
ps
36
Stock Code ANSI Code Watts Volts Lamp Life
DICHROIC REFLECTOR LAMPS
LAMDIC035 EFP 100 12 150
LAMDIC036 64637 100 12 1500
LAMDIC045 EFR 150 15 150
LAMDIC056 ELC long life 250 24 1000
LAMDIC115 GU10 50 240 1000
HALOGEN LAMPS
LAMHAL221 EVC/M/33 250 24 300
LAMHAL240 7389 500 240 75
LAMHAL300 R7 Linear Cyc Lamp 500 240 2000
LAMHAL310 R7 Linear Cyc Lamp 1000 240 2000
LAMHAL575 GKV 6986P 600 240 400
LAMHAL576 HPL 575 575 240 400
LAMHAL577 600W GLB 600 240 1500
LAMHAL578 HPL 575 575 240 600
LAMHAL619 T19 1000 240 750
LAMHAL628 T25 500 240 300
DISCHARGE LAMPS
LAMHMI575 HMI 575W/GS 575 1000
LAMHSD200 MSD/HSD 200 200 3000
LAMHSD250 MSD/HSD 250 250 2000
LAMHSR575 MSR/HSR 575 1000
PAR SERIES LAMPS
LAMPAR363 Par 36 DWE 650 120 100
LAMPAR562 Par 56 MFL 300 240 2000
LAMPAR641 Par 64 NSP 1000 120 800